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nr. 181/A

nr. 184/E

nr. 184/D

nr. 183/B

nr. 173/B

nr. 180/B

nr. 179/B

nr. 178/B

nr. 176/F

nr. 169/D

nr. 176/F

nr. 229/E

nr. 229/D

nr. 230/A

nr. 228/M

nr. 222/B

nrs. 221/H en 221/G

nrs. 211/E, 211/F en 211/G

nrs. 213/C en 214/B deel

nr. 214/B deel

nr. 227/D

nr. 223/G

nrs. 212/A en 207/C/2

nr. 196/C

nr. 202/M
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nr. 765/A
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nr. 2185/A
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nr. 210/W

nr. 210/E/2
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12.10

12.29

12.45

12.56

12.03

12.13

12.02
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11.52

11.39

11.39

11.65

11.33

11.46
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11.19

11.49

11.26
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11.48
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11.43

11.37

11.46

11.43

11.47

11.35
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11.26
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12.36
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11.51
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10.90
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10.40
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11.95
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10.90
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DRAINBASSIN
5 078 000 liter

WATERBASSIN
28 064 000 liter

NIEUW
E OPSLAGLOODS

SLEUFSILO

TRAYVELD

15 722 m
2

DRAINBASSIN
2 660 000 liter

bestaande oprit

nieuwe overwelving
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nieuwe

hoogspanningskabine
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b
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e
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